» Pelagic AC

Ecosystem Focus Group Louis Braillelaan 80
Briefing meeting on Climate Change
17 March 2021

14:00-15:30 hrs CET

2719 EK Zoetermeer

The Netherlands

Phone: +31 (0)63 375 6324
E-mail: info@pelagic-ac.org

Online meeting by Zoom Website: www.pelagic-ac.org
Agenda
14:00 Opening of the meeting by the Chairman, Gongalo Carvalho

14:05
14:10

14:30

14:50

15:20

15:25
15:30

Page 10of 1

Adoption of the agenda
Presentation CERES project by Myron Peck

e Project overview and key outcomes pelagic fisheries
Presentation ClimeFish project by Michaela Aschan

e Project overview and key outcomes pelagic fisheries
Questions and Answers
Next steps and listing of action items
AOB

End of meeting

Pelagic Advisory Council- Co-funded
Ecosystem Focus Group by the EU




