

## ▶ Pelagic AC

Ecosystem Focus Group Briefing meeting on Climate Change 17 March 2021 14:00-15:30 hrs CET Online meeting by Zoom Louis Braillelaan 80 2719 EK Zoetermeer The Netherlands Phone: +31 (0)63 375 6324

E-mail: info@pelagic-ac.org Website: www.pelagic-ac.org

## **Agenda**

14:00	Opening of the meeting by the Chairman, Gonçalo Carvalho
14:05	Adoption of the agenda
14:10	Presentation CERES project by Myron Peck
	<ul> <li>Project overview and key outcomes pelagic fisheries</li> </ul>
14:30	Presentation ClimeFish project by Michaela Aschan
	<ul> <li>Project overview and key outcomes pelagic fisheries</li> </ul>
14:50	Questions and Answers
15:20	Next steps and listing of action items
15:25	AOB
15:30	End of meeting

